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Cloud Consulting Specialist Rates 2024

i

£2,830

Lithe Cloud Partner

Cloud Transformation Lead

Cloud Transformation Consultant
Cloud Sr. Technical Support Manager
Cloud Technical Support Manager
Cloud Support Engineer

Jr. Cloud Support Engineer

£2,320

£2,080

£1,610

£1190

£800

£550

Lithe
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