Consultancy Daily Rates

Overview 2024

Cloud Consulting Specialist Rates 2024

Description	GBP
Lithe Cloud Partner	£2,830
Cloud Transformation Lead	£2,320
Cloud Transformation Consultant	£2,080
Cloud Sr. Technical Support Manager	£1,610
Cloud Technical Support Manager	£1,190
Cloud Support Engineer	£800
Jr. Cloud Support Engineer	£550